Slutstallning Traningstavlingar 2023
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Namn

Benjamin Claesson
Oscar Claesson
Erik Nero

Filip Grahn

David Jaldemark
Magnus Edgren
Edvin Claesson
Erik Jalnefur

David Gunnarsson
Per Orestig

Arvid Ohrn

Gabriel Claesson
Jimmy lby

Fredrik Valfridsson
Tobias Johansson
Ahmet Rapi
Mattias Ossiansson
Erik Ewo

Carlos Fernandez Laynez
Kjell Danfors
Mattias Jinnerot
Mattias André
Jonathan Frylén
Samuel Backrud

Namn

Jenny Johannesson
Madeleine Larsson
Karin Spjuth

Hanna Sjoberg
Sofie Temar

Stina Nero

Namn

Lucas Clasén

Emil Ling

Oscar Wistingsgard
Alfred Claesson

Namn
Ella Edgren

76
81
72
92
82

Eo

N o N oo

Klubb/stad

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjé SOK

IKHP Huskvarna
Habo-04 Friidrott
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
Broder Tryck
Mullsjé SOK

IKHP Huskvarna
Habo-04 Friidrott
Halle IF

IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
IF Hallby SOK
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna

Ingen klubb
Mullsjo SOK
Mullsjo SOK
IK Aleppo
IK Aleppo
(tom)

Klubb/stad
Mullsjé SOK
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
IKHP Huskvarna
Mullsjé SOK
Mullsjo SOK

Klubb/stad

IF Hallby SOK

IKHP Huskvarna
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK
IF Hallby SOK

Klubb/stad
Lekeryd-Svarttorp SK

Podng Antal lopp
2956 3
1990
1931
1923
1713
1665
1427
1366
1173
1000
1000

980
931
917
847
808
759
742
739
732
707
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Poang Antal lopp
4932 5
3000
1932
1403

897
727
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Poang Antal lopp

2417 3
1000 1
1000 1
1000 1

Poang Antal lopp
2000 2
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Plac Namn Ar Klubb/stad Podng Antal lopp
1 Eddie Larsson 11 IKHP Huskvarna 1000 1



